

1 CS DJ ADJ 489/18

OM PRAKASH GUPTA Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ORS

02.08.2025

Present: Sh. Satyakam Saini and Sh. Sachin Dhingra
Ld. counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Manjeet Kumar Ld. proxy counsel for the
defendant alongwith defendant no. 1 and 9.
Sh. Amit Yadav, Ld. counsel for defendant no.10.

Reply to the application under Order 7 Rule 14 CPC,
reply to the application under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC and reply to
the application u/s 340 CrPC have been filed on behalf of
plaintiff. Same are taken on record.

List all the pending applications for arguments on
08.09.2025.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/02.08.2025