

2 CS DJ ADJ 489/18

OM PRAKASH GUPTA Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ORS

22.11.2025

Present: Plaintiff is present in person.

Defendant no. 1 and 9 are present in person.

Sh. Amit Yadav Ld. counsel for defendant no.10.

Ld. counsels for both the sides are not present at this stage.

List the matter for arguments on **17.01.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/22.11.2025