

SHRI DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. SHRI KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

One of the steno is on leave and no substitute has been provided.

Present: None for the DH
Sh. Praveen Suri, ld counsel for the objectors.

Put up with connected objection case file at 4: 00 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.02.2026

20.02.2026 at 1:05 P.M.

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra, ld. counsel for the DH through VC

Put up at 4:00 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.02.2026

20.02.2026 at 4:10 P.M.

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri, ld. counsel for the objectors.

No time left as orders on three Misc applications are under dictation in a case titled Mukesh Arora Vs Parminder Singh Dhall. Moreover, one steno is on leave and no substitute has been provided and cause list of the court was also heavy today.

Put up the case for order 11.03.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.02.2026